regarding the compliance of conditions of C to O

12. Project  proponent  shall  comply  with  the  conditions  stipulated  in  Environment
Clearance granted by GOM, vide No. F.No.21-121/2014-IA-III dtd. 24.08.2015

13. Project proponent has submitted fees of Rs. 561720.00 (Five Lakhs Sixty-one Thousand
Seven  hundred  twenty  Rupees)  vide  online  transaction  TXN2310003986  dt:
23/10/2023  (UAN  No.0000168354)  towards  Re  validation  of  Consent  to  Establish
validity period from 23/03/2020 to 23/03/2025 as per Board circular dated 16/12/2022
validity of consent to establish to 10 years for infrastructure project.